MSO )

Engadin St-Moritz Ultraks - Trail

Pitschen - Damen W50+

07.07.2018

Pos. N°

1 1073
2 1107
3 1040
4 1113
5 1002
6 1030
7 1024
8 1146

Nom, prénom Localité

VONTOBEL URSULA POSCHIAVO

N/A

BUTLER-PHILIPP SINS
MARGRIT

LAUFGRUPPE CHAM
SMETHURST HELEN RIEHEN

N/A

SABO SLAVICA FEICHTEN IM
KAUNERTAL

N/A

SAKURAI KEIKO FORT COLLINS,
COLORADO

N/A

ZANELLA MARIA PARMA

CECILIA

ASD SPIRITO TARSOGNO
KUST MARGARITA SINZHEIM

BREITENSPORT SINZHEIM

STEFANIKOVA PRAGUE
MARIANA

N/A

Canton

GR

AG

BS

Nati
Sul

Sul

GBR

GBR

USA

ITA

GER

CZE

Catégorie

Pitschen -
Damen W50+

Pitschen -
Damen W50+

Pitschen -
Damen W50+

Pitschen -
Damen W50+

Pitschen -
Damen W50+

Pitschen -
Damen W50+

Pitschen -
Damen W50+

Pitschen -
Damen W50+

Année

1960

1966

1964

1968

1956

1968

1953

1966

Temps total

02:17:35

02:32:38

02:56:28

03:42:24

03:55:18

03:58:43

04:14:09

04:22:00

Ecart

00:15:03

00:38:53

01:24:49

01:37:43

01:41:08

01:56:34

02:04:25

Alp Languard
0h51'04 (1)

0h57'05 (2)

1h03'22 (3)

1h15'42 (4)

1h15'51 (5)

1h21'34 (6)

1h27'25 (7)

1h33'38 (8)
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